Packing List
• 1701400453    ATA100 Cable
• 1701340600    Floppy Disk Drive Cable
• 1701100308    Serial Port Cable
• Quick Installation Guide
• Utility CD
• PCM-6898
Ordering Information
• PCM-6898-A11
Media PC, FC/Socket 370, LAN, Audio, AGP 4X, TV-out, CF, DOC, 4 USB 1.1,
Rev.A1.1
• PCM-6898-A11-01
Media PC, FC/Socket 370, W3536, LCD, LAN, Audio, AGP 4X, TV-out, CF, DOC,
4 USB 1.1, RevA1.1
Optional Accessories
• 1759200150
CPU Cooler Fan + Heat Sink, PBGA, for 0.25µ Socket 370 CPU, 3P, 12V, 1U Low
Profile (27mm height)
• 1759200152
CPU Cooler Fan + Heat Sink, FCPGA, for 0.18µ Socket 370 CPU, 3P, 12V, 1U
Low Profile
• 1702200201
Conversion Cable for ATX to AT Power Supply (200mm) for HSB-657I/660, MB-
662, PCM-6892/6893/6898, SBC-657/659/659P/780
• PCM-10560-1I
Riser Card for PCISA, 1 ISA Slot, for PCM-6898/MB-662, Rev.A.1
• PCM-10560-1P
Riser Card for PCISA, 1 PCI Slot, for PCM-6898/MB-662, Rev.A.1
• PCM-10560-5-A10
Riser Card for PCISA, 1 ISA & 2 PCI Slots, for PCM-6898/MB-662, Rev.A1.0
• PCM-3536-A10    Daughter Board TTL, PCM-3536, Rev.A1.0
• PCM-3538R-B10    Daughter Board 18/24/36/48bit TTL Receiver, Rev.B1.0
• PCM-3538T-A10    Daughter Board TTL Transmitter, Rev.A1.0
• PCM-3542A-A10    Daughter Board TTL/LVDS, PCM-3542, Rev.A1.0
• PCM-3542B-A10    Daughter Board TTL, PCM-3542, Rev.A1.0
4-3
Specifications
System
CPU